


LG 40 1.10 Kevelaer
DSB Pokal Finale Mannschaft 29.03.2008 18:34

Platz SNr Name Serien Total
1 RWS Franken I 3117

(11) Prediger, Maren 98 100 99 99 396
(13) Bauer, Stephanie 97 99 99 99 394
(15) Ziegler, Julia 98 100 98 98 394

(9) Bauer, Christian 98 99 97 99 393
(14) Weißkopf Matthias 99 100 97 97 393
(16) Weinberger, Magnus 98 97 98 98 391
(10) Markart, Miriam 98 96 98 97 389
(12) Reizammer, Günther 89 93 90 95 367

2 HSG München 1406 3108
(19) Rachl, Silvia 99 98 99 100 396
(21) Straub, Isabella 99 97 99 99 394
(17) Pfeilschifter, Sonja 99 100 97 98 394
(23) Frank, Rebecca 97 98 97 98 390
(18) Bichler, Hubert 97 96 96 97 386
(24) Hutzler, Christine 93 96 97 98 384
(20) Schiller, Franziska 97 96 95 96 384
(22) Ihle, Frank 94 92 96 98 380

3 RWS Franken II 3088
(86) Fuchs, Carolin 99 98 99 98 394
(82) Popp, Laura 99 98 99 97 393
(85) Heckel, Christian 98 95 99 98 390
(87) Meixner, Sebastian 95 96 97 99 387
(83) Scheuber, Doris 94 99 97 97 387
(81) Früh, Tobias 94 98 96 97 385
(88) Arnold, Kathrin 93 98 97 95 383
(84) Dr.Ruckelshausen, B. 90 93 93 93 369

4 Schießge. Hamm 1848 3082
(39) Ostkamp, Mareike 100 97 98 98 393
(37) Middrup, Christina 97 98 98 98 391
(35) Bielefeld, Anne 98 98 97 95 388
(40) Kunz, Melanie 94 97 97 99 387
(36) Pereboom, Nynke 94 98 97 94 383
(38) Koop, Nina 98 95 96 94 383
(33) Steinhoff, Anna 93 94 94 98 379
(34) Osthoff, Christian 93 94 95 96 378

5 Isarschützen Plattling 3080
(50) Schreiner, Franz 100 97 99 99 395
(55) Kügler, Tobias 97 98 97 98 390
(52) Meyer, Rainer 95 96 96 98 385
(56) Lechner, Daniela 97 93 98 96 384
(51) Bachl, Andreas 97 97 94 95 383
(54) Meyer, Karl-Heinz 95 95 95 97 382
(49) Steinbauer, Karin 96 96 93 96 381
(53) Nass, Stefan 94 98 94 94 380



6

SSG Kevelaer 2005 II 3076

(25) Simmes, Tina 96 99 100 97 392
(32) Kleinmanns, Amelie 98 95 99 98 390
(27) Dohmen, Josefine 97 97 97 97 388
(28) Joosten, Anika 95 96 97 98 386
(30) Roest, Anne 95 98 93 96 382
(29) Post, Lena 94 93 97 97 381
(31) Weiand, Frank 95 95 95 95 380
(26) Lohmann, Birgit 95 96 93 93 377

7 SSV Kronau 3069
(72) Sinn, Romy 99 98 94 99 390
(70) Hillenbrand, Steffen 98 97 95 97 387
(69) Hillenbrand, Ralf 96 97 95 98 386
(65) Vocke, Steffen 94 97 97 96 384
(71) Butz, Christian 95 96 93 99 383
(68) Hillenbrand, Walter 93 96 97 96 382
(67) Eray, Damla 96 95 97 92 380
(66) Butz, Benjamin 93 93 96 95 377

8 Isar Ilmtaler Sport Sch. Massenhaus 3052
(74) Schindler, Eva-Maria 95 96 98 97 386
(78) Gottwald, Elisabeth 95 97 98 96 386
(80) Lehner, Markus 95 96 97 97 385
(73) Springer, Michaela 96 98 95 96 385
(79) Schwarzl, Thomas 95 96 98 95 384
(75) Wagner, Jenny 95 96 95 96 382
(77) Seibert, Reimund 91 94 93 96 374
(76) Neugebauer, Julia 92 89 94 95 370

9 SSV Neumarkt 3043
(112) Harrer, Markus 95 97 98 95 385
(105) Peter, Jana 96 95 97 96 384
(110) Graf, Christian 96 96 96 94 382
(107) Ludewig, Manuel 94 95 95 97 381
(109) Deml, Roland 93 96 96 96 381
(111) Legat, Markus 92 97 93 97 379
(106) Kreußel, Peter 95 96 94 94 379
(108) Bauer, Werner 95 91 96 90 372

10 SSV Hesselberg I 3039
(89) Rubensdörfer, Alexandra 98 99 97 97 391
(91) Brückman, Tina 98 97 97 97 389
(96) Arnold, Philipp 93 97 96 97 383
(90) Fackler, Nadja 94 95 96 96 381
(94) Hartnagel, Tobias 95 95 93 95 378
(95) Schönwald, Julian 92 94 97 94 377
(93) Büttner, Sandra 93 94 90 97 374
(92) Seeberger, Hermann 85 94 92 95 366



11 SSG Jura-Altmühl II 3036
(57) Finsterer, Florian 94 97 97 100 388
(62) Forster, Theresa 96 97 98 96 387
(63) Peter, Susanne 91 97 97 97 382
(60) Hüttinger, Katharina 94 94 98 96 382
(61) Wegrampf, Peter 95 95 94 95 379
(59) Rieder, Theresa 93 94 96 94 377
(64) Peter, Karin 93 94 94 94 375
(58) Rixner, Wolfgang 88 92 94 92 366

12 St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 3036
(45) Wimmers, Daniela 99 97 100 98 394
(46) Gerlach, Sandra 97 97 99 97 390
(47) Zorn, Stephanie 96 97 96 94 383
(43) Stollenwerk, Rainer 94 98 94 95 381
(42) Müller, Jim 96 95 91 95 377
(48) Pelzetter, Christian 93 95 93 94 375
(44) Hagen, Rolf 91 93 95 95 374
(41) Müller, Gary 93 94 88 87 362

13 SV Schopp 3023
(137) Manger, Sandra 96 97 97 99 389
(139) Huber, Lukas 98 96 96 97 387
(143) Mohrhard, Sarah 94 95 96 96 381
(144) Schmitz, Katja 95 96 95 94 380
(141) Roos, Yvonne 96 93 97 90 376
(142) Mayer, Annette 93 93 93 94 373
(140) Krebs, Ulrike 95 91 91 92 369
(138) Littig, Jürgen 94 88 92 94 368

14 FSG Der Bund München II 3021
(113) Deißer, Tatjana 99 96 98 99 392
(118) Endres, Stephan 94 98 98 95 385
(116) Spillner, Alexander 97 96 94 97 384
(120) Pfützner, Bernd 94 97 96 96 383
(115) Hoher, Helmut 96 92 93 96 377
(119) Schellmoser, Alena 93 97 90 96 376
(117) Muschiol, Simon 87 97 92 95 371
(114) Rauch, Michael 90 89 86 88 353

15 SSV Pfaffenwinkel 3009
(99) Obermeier, Elke 95 97 98 96 386

(100) Baab, Evelyn 95 95 96 98 384
(102) Bernert, Siegfried 96 96 95 96 383
(101) Ott, Thomas 97 97 94 95 383
(103) Erhard, Markus 92 94 92 96 374
(104) Baab, Marianne 95 91 92 91 369

(98) Strauß, Stefan 92 93 91 92 368
(97) Borst, Julia 90 92 89 91 362



16 Fünfseenland Starnberg 3008
(131) Hörner, Sarah 97 98 99 95 389
(129) Sikora, Renate 95 96 97 97 385
(130) Krafcsik, Angela 94 96 96 97 383
(135) Krafcsik, Harald 95 96 96 96 383
(133) Thiel, Götz 95 94 90 93 372
(136) Schirmer, Beatrice 92 91 93 94 370
(134) Stoll, Manfred 92 92 93 93 370
(132) Hlavon, Verena 91 90 84 91 356

17 SV Leuchtenburg 2997
(126) Vogelsang, Kerstin 94 98 99 98 389
(123) Rieger Alena 93 95 99 97 384
(121) Osterloh, Inga 95 94 92 97 378
(127) Schütte, Birthe 93 95 95 95 378
(122) Diers, Tabea 96 88 93 95 372
(125) Witte, Andre 89 93 97 89 368
(124) Gerdes, Renate 92 89 93 91 365
(121) Meister, Jan 91 90 90 92 363

18 SSG Kevelaer 2005 III 2995
(148) Leygraf, Maren 98 98 94 96 386
(151) Bongartz, Maria 96 97 93 96 382
(150) Lörcks, Michael 93 91 95 96 375
(149) Baumgartl, Uwe 91 93 95 95 374
(152) Deselaers, Carola 92 93 94 94 373
(145) Ermers, Carina 93 92 94 92 371
(147) Zocholl, Kristina 93 91 92 92 368
(146) Dohmen, Hans-Josef 90 88 95 93 366

19 SV Berching vor 1410 2967
(156) Seidel, Joachim 96 96 97 97 386
(153) Wittmann, Manuel 95 95 96 94 380
(157) Rogoza, Christopher 92 97 94 92 375
(159) Bruckschlögl, Michael sen. 93 90 97 93 373
(158) Breindl, Markus 95 91 97 90 373
(154) Pfaller, Rainer 91 91 89 92 363
(155) Breindl, Erwin 92 90 90 90 362
(160) Bruckschlögl, Michael jun. 90 89 91 85 355

20 FSG Der Bund München I 2706
(7) Ettner, Norbert 97 100 98 100 395
(8) Schott, Bernd 99 98 99 99 395
(6) Vogl, Joachim 96 99 98 98 391
(4) Selb, Maximilian 96 97 97 97 387
(3) Reichhuber, Stefan 96 95 94 96 381
(2) Riederer, Hans 95 97 92 95 379
(5) Schrenk, Tobias 95 93 95 95 378

21 FSG Der Bund München III 1047
(161) Kahl, Simone 91 93 93 91 368
(164) Weber, Baris 84 83 87 89 343
(163) Wurzer, Bernhard 85 87 83 81 336

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2007



LG 40 1.10 Kevelaer
DSB Pokal Finale Jugendklasse 29.03.2008 18:36

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total
1 (21) Straub, Isabella HSG München 1406 99 97 99 99 394
2 (82) Popp, Laura RWS Franken II 99 98 99 97 393
3 (10) Markart, Miriam RWS Franken I 98 96 98 97 389
4 (139) Huber, Lukas SV Schopp 98 96 96 97 387
5 (62) Forster, Theresa SSG Jura-Altmühl II 96 97 98 96 387
6 (28) Joosten, Anika SSG Kevelaer 2005 II 95 96 97 98 386
7 (73) Springer, Michaela Isar Ilmtaler Sport Sch. 

Massenhaus
96 98 95 96

385
8 (65) Vocke, Steffen SSV Kronau 94 97 97 96 384
9 (63) Peter, Susanne SSG Jura-Altmühl II 91 97 97 97 382

10 (90) Fackler, Nadja SSV Hesselberg I 94 95 96 96 381
11 (153) Wittmann, Manuel SV Berching vor 1410 95 95 96 94 380
12 (53) Nass, Stefan Isarschützen Plattling 94 98 94 94 380
13 (33) Steinhoff, Anna Schießge. Hamm 1848 93 94 94 98 379
14 (106) Kreußel, Peter SSV Neumarkt 95 96 94 94 379
15 (5) Schrenk, Tobias FSG Der Bund München I 95 93 95 95 378
16 (122) Diers, Tabea SV Leuchtenburg 96 88 93 95 372
17 (145) Ermers, Carina SSG Kevelaer 2005 III 93 92 94 92 371
18 (97) Borst, Julia SSV Pfaffenwinkel 90 92 89 91 362
19 (41) Müller, Gary St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 93 94 88 87 362
20 (132) Hlavon, Verena Fünfseenland Starnberg 91 90 84 91 356
21 (160) Bruckschlögl, Michael 

jun.
SV Berching vor 1410 90 89 91 85

355
22 (114) Rauch, Michael FSG Der Bund München II 90 89 86 88 353
23 (164) Weber, Baris FSG Der Bund München III 84 83 87 89 343
24 (163) Wurzer, Bernhard FSG Der Bund München III 85 87 83 81 336

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2007



LG 40 1.10 Kevelaer
DSB Pokal Finale Junioren 29.03.2008 18:37

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total
1 (11) Prediger, Maren RWS Franken I 98 100 99 99 396
2 (86) Fuchs, Carolin RWS Franken II 99 98 99 98 394
3 (39) Ostkamp, Mareike Schießge. Hamm 1848 100 97 98 98 393
4 (25) Simmes, Tina SSG Kevelaer 2005 II 96 99 100 97 392
5 (32) Kleinmanns, Amelie SSG Kevelaer 2005 II 98 95 99 98 390
6 (85) Heckel, Christian RWS Franken II 98 95 99 98 390
7 (55) Kügler, Tobias Isarschützen Plattling 97 98 97 98 390
8 (91) Brückman, Tina SSV Hesselberg I 98 97 97 97 389
9 (131) Hörner, Sarah Fünfseenland Starnberg 97 98 99 95 389

10 (27) Dohmen, Josefine SSG Kevelaer 2005 II 97 97 97 97 388
11 (40) Kunz, Melanie Schießge. Hamm 1848 94 97 97 99 387
12 (83) Scheuber, Doris RWS Franken II 94 99 97 97 387
13 (74) Schindler, Eva-

Maria
Isar Ilmtaler Sport Sch. 
Massenhaus

95 96 98 97
386

14 (78) Gottwald, Elisabeth Isar Ilmtaler Sport Sch. 
Massenhaus

95 97 98 96
386

15 (148) Leygraf, Maren SSG Kevelaer 2005 III 98 98 94 96 386
16 (52) Meyer, Rainer Isarschützen Plattling 95 96 96 98 385
17 (81) Früh, Tobias RWS Franken II 94 98 96 97 385
18 (118) Endres, Stephan FSG Der Bund München II 94 98 98 95 385
19 (24) Hutzler, Christine HSG München 1406 93 96 97 98 384
20 (123) Rieger Alena SV Leuchtenburg 93 95 99 97 384
21 (56) Lechner, Daniela Isarschützen Plattling 97 93 98 96 384
22 (20) Schiller, Franziska HSG München 1406 97 96 95 96 384
23 (96) Arnold, Philipp SSV Hesselberg I 93 97 96 97 383
24 (60) Hüttinger, 

Katharina
SSG Jura-Altmühl II 94 94 98 96

382
25 (75) Wagner, Jenny Isar Ilmtaler Sport Sch. 

Massenhaus
95 96 95 96

382
26 (151) Bongartz, Maria SSG Kevelaer 2005 III 96 97 93 96 382
27 (29) Post, Lena SSG Kevelaer 2005 II 94 93 97 97 381
28 (107) Ludewig, Manuel SSV Neumarkt 94 95 95 97 381
29 (3) Reichhuber, Stefan FSG Der Bund München I 96 95 94 96 381
30 (67) Eray, Damla SSV Kronau 96 95 97 92 380
31 (127) Schütte, Birthe SV Leuchtenburg 93 95 95 95 378
32 (94) Hartnagel, Tobias SSV Hesselberg I 95 95 93 95 378
33 (66) Butz, Benjamin SSV Kronau 93 93 96 95 377
34 (42) Müller, Jim St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 96 95 91 95 377
35 (59) Rieder, Theresa SSG Jura-Altmühl II 93 94 96 94 377
36 (26) Lohmann, Birgit SSG Kevelaer 2005 II 95 96 93 93 377
37 (119) Schellmoser, Alena FSG Der Bund München II 93 97 90 96 376



38 (142) Mayer, Annette SV Schopp 93 93 93 94 373
39 (76) Neugebauer, Julia Isar Ilmtaler Sport Sch. 

Massenhaus
92 89 94 95

370
40 (147) Zocholl, Kristina SSG Kevelaer 2005 III 93 91 92 92 368
41 (98) Strauß, Stefan SSV Pfaffenwinkel 92 93 91 92 368
42 (161) Kahl, Simone FSG Der Bund München III 91 93 93 91 368
43 (154) Pfaller, Rainer SV Berching vor 1410 91 91 89 92 363

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2007



LG 40 1.10 Kevelaer
DSB Pokal Finale Damenklasse 29.03.2008 18:35

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total
1 (19) Rachl, Silvia HSG München 1406 99 98 99 100 396
2 (13) Bauer, Stephanie RWS Franken I 97 99 99 99 394
3 (45) Wimmers, Daniela St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 99 97 100 98 394
4 (15) Ziegler, Julia RWS Franken I 98 100 98 98 394
5 (17) Pfeilschifter, Sonja HSG München 1406 99 100 97 98 394
6 (113) Deißer, Tatjana FSG Der Bund München II 99 96 98 99 392
7 (37) Middrup, Christina Schießge. Hamm 1848 97 98 98 98 391
8 (89) Rubensdörfer, Alexandra SSV Hesselberg I 98 99 97 97 391
9 (72) Sinn, Romy SSV Kronau 99 98 94 99 390

10 (23) Frank, Rebecca HSG München 1406 97 98 97 98 390
11 (46) Gerlach, Sandra St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 97 97 99 97 390
12 (137) Manger, Sandra SV Schopp 96 97 97 99 389
13 (126) Vogelsang, Kerstin SV Leuchtenburg 94 98 99 98 389
14 (35) Bielefeld, Anne Schießge. Hamm 1848 98 98 97 95 388
15 (99) Obermeier, Elke SSV Pfaffenwinkel 95 97 98 96 386
16 (129) Sikora, Renate Fünfseenland Starnberg 95 96 97 97 385
17 (100) Baab, Evelyn SSV Pfaffenwinkel 95 95 96 98 384
18 (105) Peter, Jana SSV Neumarkt 96 95 97 96 384
19 (130) Krafcsik, Angela Fünfseenland Starnberg 94 96 96 97 383
20 (88) Arnold, Kathrin RWS Franken II 93 98 97 95 383
21 (36) Pereboom, Nynke Schießge. Hamm 1848 94 98 97 94 383
22 (47) Zorn, Stephanie St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 96 97 96 94 383
23 (38) Koop, Nina Schießge. Hamm 1848 98 95 96 94 383
24 (30) Roest, Anne SSG Kevelaer 2005 II 95 98 93 96 382
25 (143) Mohrhard, Sarah SV Schopp 94 95 96 96 381
26 (49) Steinbauer, Karin Isarschützen Plattling 96 96 93 96 381
27 (144) Schmitz, Katja SV Schopp 95 96 95 94 380
28 (121) Osterloh, Inga SV Leuchtenburg 95 94 92 97 378
29 (141) Roos, Yvonne SV Schopp 96 93 97 90 376
30 (64) Peter, Karin SSG Jura-Altmühl II 93 94 94 94 375
31 (93) Büttner, Sandra SSV Hesselberg I 93 94 90 97 374
32 (152) Deselaers, Carola SSG Kevelaer 2005 III 92 93 94 94 373
33 (136) Schirmer, Beatrice Fünfseenland Starnberg 92 91 93 94 370
34 (140) Krebs, Ulrike SV Schopp 95 91 91 92 369

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2007



LG 40 1.10 Kevelaer
DSB Pokal Finale Schützenklasse 29.03.2008 18:35

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total
1 (7) Ettner, Norbert FSG Der Bund München I 97 100 98 100 395
2 (8) Schott, Bernd FSG Der Bund München I 99 98 99 99 395
3 (50) Schreiner, Franz Isarschützen Plattling 100 97 99 99 395
4 (9) Bauer, Christian RWS Franken I 98 99 97 99 393
5 (14) Weißkopf Matthias RWS Franken I 99 100 97 97 393
6 (6) Vogl, Joachim FSG Der Bund München I 96 99 98 98 391
7 (16) Weinberger, Magnus RWS Franken I 98 97 98 98 391
8 (57) Finsterer, Florian SSG Jura-Altmühl II 94 97 97 100 388
9 (87) Meixner, Sebastian RWS Franken II 95 96 97 99 387

10 (4) Selb, Maximilian FSG Der Bund München I 96 97 97 97 387
11 (70) Hillenbrand, Steffen SSV Kronau 98 97 95 97 387
12 (69) Hillenbrand, Ralf SSV Kronau 96 97 95 98 386
13 (156) Seidel, Joachim SV Berching vor 1410 96 96 97 97 386
14 (80) Lehner, Markus Isar Ilmtaler Sport Sch. 

Massenhaus
95 96 97 97

385
15 (112) Harrer, Markus SSV Neumarkt 95 97 98 95 385
16 (116) Spillner, Alexander FSG Der Bund München II 97 96 94 97 384
17 (79) Schwarzl, Thomas Isar Ilmtaler Sport Sch. 

Massenhaus
95 96 98 95

384
18 (71) Butz, Christian SSV Kronau 95 96 93 99 383
19 (120) Pfützner, Bernd FSG Der Bund München II 94 97 96 96 383
20 (135) Krafcsik, Harald Fünfseenland Starnberg 95 96 96 96 383
21 (102) Bernert, Siegfried SSV Pfaffenwinkel 96 96 95 96 383
22 (101) Ott, Thomas SSV Pfaffenwinkel 97 97 94 95 383
23 (51) Bachl, Andreas Isarschützen Plattling 97 97 94 95 383
24 (110) Graf, Christian SSV Neumarkt 96 96 96 94 382
25 (109) Deml, Roland SSV Neumarkt 93 96 96 96 381
26 (22) Ihle, Frank HSG München 1406 94 92 96 98 380
27 (111) Legat, Markus SSV Neumarkt 92 97 93 97 379
28 (61) Wegrampf, Peter SSG Jura-Altmühl II 95 95 94 95 379
29 (95) Schönwald, Julian SSV Hesselberg I 92 94 97 94 377
30 (150) Lörcks, Michael SSG Kevelaer 2005 III 93 91 95 96 375
31 (48) Pelzetter, Christian St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 93 95 93 94 375
32 (157) Rogoza, Christopher SV Berching vor 1410 92 97 94 92 375
33 (103) Erhard, Markus SSV Pfaffenwinkel 92 94 92 96 374
34 (149) Baumgartl, Uwe SSG Kevelaer 2005 III 91 93 95 95 374
35 (159) Bruckschlögl, Michael 

sen.
SV Berching vor 1410 93 90 97 93

373
36 (158) Breindl, Markus SV Berching vor 1410 95 91 97 90 373



37 (117) Muschiol, Simon FSG Der Bund München II 87 97 92 95 371
38 (134) Stoll, Manfred Fünfseenland Starnberg 92 92 93 93 370
39 (125) Witte, Andre SV Leuchtenburg 89 93 97 89 368
40 (121) Meister, Jan SV Leuchtenburg 91 90 90 92 363

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2007 



LG 40 1.10 Kevelaer
DSB Pokal Finale Altersklasse 29.03.2008 18:37

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total
1 (18) Bichler, Hubert HSG München 1406 97 96 96 97 386
2 (54) Meyer, Karl-Heinz Isarschützen Plattling 95 95 95 97 382
3 (68) Hillenbrand, Walter SSV Kronau 93 96 97 96 382
4 (43) Stollenwerk, Rainer St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 94 98 94 95 381
5 (31) Weiand, Frank SSG Kevelaer 2005 II 95 95 95 95 380
6 (2) Riederer, Hans FSG Der Bund München I 95 97 92 95 379
7 (34) Osthoff, Christian Schießge. Hamm 1848 93 94 95 96 378
8 (115) Hoher, Helmut FSG Der Bund München II 96 92 93 96 377
9 (77) Seibert, Reimund Isar Ilmtaler Sport Sch. Massenhaus 91 94 93 96 374

10 (44) Hagen, Rolf St. Seb. SV Düsseldorf-Bilk 91 93 95 95 374
11 (133) Thiel, Götz Fünfseenland Starnberg 95 94 90 93 372
12 (108) Bauer, Werner SSV Neumarkt 95 91 96 90 372
13 (84) Dr.Ruckelshausen, B. RWS Franken II 90 93 93 93 369
14 (104) Baab, Marianne SSV Pfaffenwinkel 95 91 92 91 369
15 (138) Littig, Jürgen SV Schopp 94 88 92 94 368
16 (12) Reizammer, Günther RWS Franken I 89 93 90 95 367
17 (92) Seeberger, Hermann SSV Hesselberg I 85 94 92 95 366
18 (146) Dohmen, Hans-Josef SSG Kevelaer 2005 III 90 88 95 93 366
19 (58) Rixner, Wolfgang SSG Jura-Altmühl II 88 92 94 92 366
20 (124) Gerdes, Renate SV Leuchtenburg 92 89 93 91 365
21 (155) Breindl, Erwin SV Berching vor 1410 92 90 90 90 362

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2007



LP 40 2.10 Kevelaer
DSB Pokal Finale Mannschaft 29.03.2008 18:39

Platz SNr Name Serien Total
1 KKSV Meinerzhagen 2214

(209) Stern, Heiko 94 94 95 90 373
(207) Johann, Maren 92 93 93 94 372
(211) Lütkevedder, Gregor 93 94 95 88 370
(210) Jolly, Claude 91 93 92 92 368
(208) Schleuter, Michael 92 91 89 94 366
(206) Ermes, André 91 92 95 87 365

2 SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 2201
(193) Rexin, Torsten 92 92 95 97 376
(191) Buchmann, Holger 94 94 91 96 375
(192) Giese, Joachim 95 90 90 94 369
(189) Rußmann, Andreas 94 96 86 90 366
(190) Haspel, Olaf 86 88 90 95 359
(188) Kaluzny, Sandra 92 91 86 87 356

3 Sportschützen Raesfeld II 2201
(196) Peirick, Michael 96 92 96 95 379
(195) Michel, Pierre 90 93 98 94 375
(194) Düsing, Vanessa 92 95 96 90 373
(197) Bruns, Andreas 93 89 95 95 372
(198) Rautenberg, Klaus 86 86 92 89 353
(199) Hußmann, Hermann 88 86 89 86 349

4 Sportschützen Raesfeld I 2197
(184) Walendi, Dennis 93 92 95 97 377
(187) Brückner, Jan 87 93 96 92 368
(186) Halke, Matthias 93 94 89 91 367
(183) Prüfe, Jens 92 94 94 87 367
(182) Stock, Ulrike 90 88 93 94 365
(185) Halke, Hartmut 90 89 87 87 353

5 HSG München 1406 2191
(171) Stadler,Andreas-Lorenz 94 93 94 93 374
(172) Geerds, Maximiliane 94 93 91 93 371
(173) Hack, Harald 94 91 90 91 366
(174) Martin, Andreas 91 90 89 92 362
(175) Kahlo, Alexander 89 93 92 88 362
(170) Breitenfeld, Stefan 94 85 89 88 356

6 KPFSG Hilpoltstein 2190
(179) Roedel, Horst 93 94 94 96 377
(181) Schmidt, Karl 92 92 96 93 373
(178) Sellinger, Rainer 91 92 92 95 370
(176) Biedermann, Johannes 93 94 91 91 369
(180) Engel, Alexander 89 91 93 91 364
(177) Leonhard, Rainer 79 79 85 94 337



7 SV Bassum von 1848 2184
(225) Schwenker, Martina 92 93 94 94 373
(226) Jüchter, Willy 90 96 91 92 369
(227) Burdorf, Henry 95 91 90 91 367
(228) Kleinert, Hans 91 91 90 90 362
(229) Poggenburg, Florian 87 94 89 90 360
(224) Meyer, Kristin 89 85 87 92 353

8 Schützen-Club-Spandau 2181
(212) Müller, Doreen 94 93 92 93 372
(213) Harmel, Florian 94 94 94 90 372
(216) Kuboszek, Ralf 93 93 92 93 371
(214) Link, Christopher 94 90 93 88 365
(215) Busse, Martin 89 91 86 90 356
(217) Müller, Rainer 84 88 84 89 345

9 SV Stoppelmarkt 2181
(239) Rolfes, Peter 94 95 95 94 378
(238) Lüken, Thomas 95 94 92 93 374
(238) Rolfes, Alexandra 93 91 95 90 369
(241) Barden, Rainer 90 91 92 90 363
(236) Schierholt, Philipp 89 88 92 88 357
(239) Tepe, Ludger 84 81 88 87 340

10 KKS 1931 Hambrücken 2176
(204) Göpfrich, Kathrin 96 96 96 91 379
(203) Göpfrich, Patrick 94 96 96 92 378
(202) Grub, Patrick 97 95 85 95 372
(201) Heil, Sven 87 90 88 92 357
(200) Zimmermann, Peter 87 89 88 87 351
(205) Heiler, Stefan 85 84 83 87 339

11 SV Eckartshausen 2176
(271) Stark, Gerhard 90 98 93 91 372
(268) Gehring, Sebastian 90 92 90 90 362
(266) Dinkel, Jan 86 92 89 94 361
(267) Quendt, Carsten 93 94 89 85 361
(270) Burkert, Friedrich 87 91 91 91 360
(269) Dreiling, Andreas 90 91 88 91 360

12 Polizei-SSV München I 2173
(220) Müller, Georg, jun. 96 96 92 95 379
(221) Müller, Georg 90 91 90 93 364
(222) Bauer, Gerhard 88 92 96 88 364
(223) Ostermeier, Thomas 90 93 93 86 362
(219) Gerg, Hans 89 85 88 93 355
(218) Mayr, Veronika 85 86 92 86 349

13 SSV Pfaffenwinkel 2167
(261) Bayr, Michael 93 93 94 95 375
(262) Socher, Reinhold 91 94 92 92 369
(260) Klaus, Matthias 91 88 92 90 361
(263) Kagermeier, Robert 88 91 96 86 361
(300) Heißerer, Günther 87 88 87 89 351
(265) Linke, Siegfried 87 89 83 91 350



14 SpSchGi Bremen-Bassum 2151
(248) Gevorgjan, Artur 95 94 92 96 377
(253) Sandmann, Sascha 89 93 92 97 371
(249) Braje, Achim 91 91 93 96 371
(252) Schwarz, Torsten 91 89 89 86 355
(251) v. Seggern, Birger 83 81 85 90 339
(250) Braje, Jennifer 87 85 79 87 338

15 SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 2147
(242) Gather, Markus 94 93 93 92 372
(245) Au, Astrid 93 91 92 93 369
(243) Esser, Frank 89 95 85 93 362
(244) Back, Karl-Dieter 92 87 90 92 361
(246) Kaulen, Tobias 86 84 87 92 349
(247) Jaeger, Johannes 79 83 87 85 334

16 Polizei-SSV München II 2112
(256) Lisker, Andreas 89 91 94 91 365
(257) Lengauer, Georg 90 94 88 89 361
(255) Listl, Herbert 85 88 91 91 355
(259) Ostermeier, Lydia 88 92 87 87 354
(258) Marecek, Jaromir 86 87 90 83 346
(254) Vogt, Kilian 84 85 75 87 331

17 Skam Aalen-Neßlau 1825
(231) Singvogel, Thomas 94 91 90 97 372
(232) Stock, Andreas 93 92 93 91 369
(235) Singvogel, Erwin 92 94 88 93 367
(234) Möndel, Franz 90 93 92 92 367
(230) Goßgilion, Jan 84 88 90 88 350
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LP 40 2.10 Kevelaer
DSB Pokal Finale Juniorenklasse 29.03.2008 18:38

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total
1 (204) Göpfrich, Kathrin KKS 1931 Hambrücken 96 96 96 91 379
2 (203) Göpfrich, Patrick KKS 1931 Hambrücken 94 96 96 92 378
3 (194) Düsing, Vanessa Sportschützen Raesfeld II 92 95 96 90 373
4 (202) Grub, Patrick KKS 1931 Hambrücken 97 95 85 95 372
5 (213) Harmel, Florian Schützen-Club-Spandau 94 94 94 90 372
6 (172) Geerds, Maximiliane HSG München 1406 94 93 91 93 371
7 (211) Lütkevedder, Gregor KKSV Meinerzhagen 93 94 95 88 370
8 (176) Biedermann, Johannes KPFSG Hilpoltstein 93 94 91 91 369
9 (187) Brückner, Jan Sportschützen Raesfeld I 87 93 96 92 368

10 (214) Link, Christopher Schützen-Club-Spandau 94 90 93 88 365
11 (268) Gehring, Sebastian SV Eckartshausen 90 92 90 90 362
12 (266) Dinkel, Jan SV Eckartshausen 86 92 89 94 361
13 (260) Klaus, Matthias SSV Pfaffenwinkel 91 88 92 90 361
14 (269) Dreiling, Andreas SV Eckartshausen 90 91 88 91 360
15 (236) Schierholt, Philipp SV Stoppelmarkt 89 88 92 88 357
16 (188) Kaluzny, Sandra SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 92 91 86 87 356
17 (224) Meyer, Kristin SV Bassum von 1848 89 85 87 92 353
18 (230) Goßgilion, Jan Skam Aalen-Neßlau 84 88 90 88 350
19 (246) Kaulen, Tobias SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 86 84 87 92 349
20 (218) Mayr, Veronika Polizei-SSV München I 85 86 92 86 349
21 (250) Braje, Jennifer SpSchGi Bremen-Bassum 87 85 79 87 338
22 (254) Vogt, Kilian Polizei-SSV München II 84 85 75



LP 40 2.10 Kevelaer
DSB Pokal Finale Damenklasse 29.03.2008 18:37

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total
1 (225) Schwenker, Martina SV Bassum von 1848 92 93 94 94 373
2 (207) Johann, Maren KKSV Meinerzhagen 92 93 93 94 372
3 (212) Müller, Doreen Schützen-Club-Spandau 94 93 92 93 372
4 (245) Au, Astrid SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 93 91 92 93 369
5 (238) Rolfes, Alexandra SV Stoppelmarkt 93 91 95 90 369
6 (182) Stock, Ulrike Sportschützen Raesfeld I 90 88 93 94 365
7 (259) Ostermeier, Lydia Polizei-SSV München II 88 92 87 87 354
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LP 40 2.10 Kevelaer
DSB Pokal Finale Schützenklasse 29.03.2008 18:37

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total
1 (196) Peirick, Michael Sportschützen Raesfeld II 96 92 96 95 379
2 (220) Müller, Georg, jun. Polizei-SSV München I 96 96 92 95 379
3 (239) Rolfes, Peter SV Stoppelmarkt 94 95 95 94 378
4 (184) Walendi, Dennis Sportschützen Raesfeld I 93 92 95 97 377
5 (179) Roedel, Horst KPFSG Hilpoltstein 93 94 94 96 377
6 (248) Gevorgjan, Artur SpSchGi Bremen-Bassum 95 94 92 96 377
7 (191) Buchmann, Holger SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 94 94 91 96 375
8 (261) Bayr, Michael SSV Pfaffenwinkel 93 93 94 95 375
9 (195) Michel, Pierre Sportschützen Raesfeld II 90 93 98 94 375

10 (238) Lüken, Thomas SV Stoppelmarkt 95 94 92 93 374
11 (181) Schmidt, Karl KPFSG Hilpoltstein 92 92 96 93 373
12 (209) Stern, Heiko KKSV Meinerzhagen 94 94 95 90 373
13 (231) Singvogel, Thomas Skam Aalen-Neßlau 94 91 90 97 372
14 (197) Bruns, Andreas Sportschützen Raesfeld II 93 89 95 95 372
15 (242) Gather, Markus SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 94 93 93 92 372
16 (271) Stark, Gerhard SV Eckartshausen 90 98 93 91 372
17 (253) Sandmann, Sascha SpSchGi Bremen-Bassum 89 93 92 97 371
18 (178) Sellinger, Rainer KPFSG Hilpoltstein 91 92 92 95 370
19 (262) Socher, Reinhold SSV Pfaffenwinkel 91 94 92 92 369
20 (232) Stock, Andreas Skam Aalen-Neßlau 93 92 93 91 369
21 (186) Halke, Matthias Sportschützen Raesfeld I 93 94 89 91 367
22 (183) Prüfe, Jens Sportschützen Raesfeld I 92 94 94 87 367
23 (208) Schleuter, Michael KKSV Meinerzhagen 92 91 89 94 366
24 (173) Hack, Harald HSG München 1406 94 91 90 91 366
25 (189) Rußmann, Andreas SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 94 96 86 90 366
26 (256) Lisker, Andreas Polizei-SSV München II 89 91 94 91 365
27 (206) Ermes, André KKSV Meinerzhagen 91 92 95 87 365
28 (180) Engel, Alexander KPFSG Hilpoltstein 89 91 93 91 364
29 (241) Barden, Rainer SV Stoppelmarkt 90 91 92 90 363
30 (243) Esser, Frank SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 89 95 85 93 362
31 (174) Martin, Andreas HSG München 1406 91 90 89 92 362
32 (175) Kahlo, Alexander HSG München 1406 89 93 92 88 362
33 (223) Ostermeier, Thomas Polizei-SSV München I 90 93 93 86 362
34 (257) Lengauer, Georg Polizei-SSV München II 90 94 88 89 361
35 (263) Kagermeier, Robert SSV Pfaffenwinkel 88 91 96 86 361
36 (267) Quendt, Carsten SV Eckartshausen 93 94 89 85 361
37 (229) Poggenburg, Florian SV Bassum von 1848 87 94 89 90 360
38 (190) Haspel, Olaf SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 86 88 90 95 359
39 (201) Heil, Sven KKS 1931 Hambrücken 87 90 88 92 357
40 (215) Busse, Martin Schützen-Club-Spandau 89 91 86 90 356



41 (170) Breitenfeld, Stefan HSG München 1406 94 85 89 88 356
42 (252) Schwarz, Torsten SpSchGi Bremen-Bassum 91 89 89 86 355
43 (300) Heißerer, Günther SSV Pfaffenwinkel 87 88 87 89 351
44 (200) Zimmermann, Peter KKS 1931 Hambrücken 87 89 88 87 351
45 (199) Hußmann, Hermann Sportschützen Raesfeld II 88 86 89 86 349
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LP 40 2.10 Kevelaer
DSB Pokal Finale Altersklasse 29.03.2008 18:38

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total
1 (193) Rexin, Torsten SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 92 92 95 97 376
2 (171) Stadler,Andreas-Lorenz HSG München 1406 94 93 94 93 374
3 (249) Braje, Achim SpSchGi Bremen-Bassum 91 91 93 96 371
4 (216) Kuboszek, Ralf Schützen-Club-Spandau 93 93 92 93 371
5 (192) Giese, Joachim SGi Frankfurt/Oder 1406 95 90 90 94 369
6 (226) Jüchter, Willy SV Bassum von 1848 90 96 91 92 369
7 (210) Jolly, Claude KKSV Meinerzhagen 91 93 92 92 368
8 (235) Singvogel, Erwin Skam Aalen-Neßlau 92 94 88 93 367
9 (234) Möndel, Franz Skam Aalen-Neßlau 90 93 92 92 367

10 (227) Burdorf, Henry SV Bassum von 1848 95 91 90 91 367
11 (221) Müller, Georg Polizei-SSV München I 90 91 90 93 364
12 (222) Bauer, Gerhard Polizei-SSV München I 88 92 96 88 364
13 (228) Kleinert, Hans SV Bassum von 1848 91 91 90 90 362
14 (244) Back, Karl-Dieter SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 92 87 90 92 361
15 (270) Burkert, Friedrich SV Eckartshausen 87 91 91 91 360
16 (219) Gerg, Hans Polizei-SSV München I 89 85 88 93 355
17 (255) Listl, Herbert Polizei-SSV München II 85 88 91 91 355
18 (198) Rautenberg, Klaus Sportschützen Raesfeld II 86 86 92 89 353
19 (185) Halke, Hartmut Sportschützen Raesfeld I 90 89 87 87 353
20 (265) Linke, Siegfried SSV Pfaffenwinkel 87 89 83 91 350
21 (258) Marecek, Jaromir Polizei-SSV München II 86 87 90 83 346
22 (217) Müller, Rainer Schützen-Club-Spandau 84 88 84 89 345
23 (239) Tepe, Ludger SV Stoppelmarkt 84 81 88 87 340
24 (251) v. Seggern, Birger SpSchGi Bremen-Bassum 83 81 85 90 339
25 (205) Heiler, Stefan KKS 1931 Hambrücken 85 84 83 87 339
26 (177) Leonhard, Rainer KPFSG Hilpoltstein 79 79 85 94 337
27 (247) Jaeger, Johannes SpSch St. Seb. Pier 2000 79 83 87 85 334
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